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PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE GROUP DATE TIMINING

BCA 2250132940 ABHISHEK PAL BCSL013 SET-1 28/07/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2253264616 ASHISH BCSL013 SET-1 28/07/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2300464583 ANIKET ANAND BCSL013 SET-1 28/07/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2100920198 AJAY KUMAR BCSL013 SET-1 28/07/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2200476600 AKSHAY KUMAR BCSL013 SET-1 28/07/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2251284589 HANISH KUMAR BCSL013 SET-1 28/07/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2251290196 KUNAL SINGH BCSL013 SET-1 28/07/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2251290350 MANJESH BCSL013 SET-1 28/07/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2252046923 ROHIT SAINI BCSL013 SET-1 28/07/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2252111968 MEHVISH BCSL013 SET-1 28/07/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2252112007 MENIS BCSL013 SET-1 28/07/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2252898133 KOMAL BCSL013 SET-1 28/07/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2252898278 JAIKISH BCSL013 SET-1 28/07/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2252898684 SARVJEET BCSL013 SET-1 28/07/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2300203553 ATUL GAUR BCSL013 SET-1 28/07/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2300361672 MONIKA KUMARI BCSL013 SET-1 28/07/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2300464270 KHUSHNUMA BCSL013 SET-1 28/07/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2300836525 CHARANPREET KAUR BCSL013 SET-1 28/07/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2301075518 RAHUL KUMAR BCSL013 SET-1 28/07/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2003968503 HEMA RAWAT BCSL013 SET-1 28/07/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2003968611 SANJANA BCSL013 SET-1 28/07/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2107170500 UPASNA BCSL013 SET-1 28/07/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2107313262 RAJESH KUMAR BCSL013 SET-1 28/07/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2200006000 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH BCSL013 SET-1 28/07/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2251282360 CHANDAN BCSL013 SET-1 28/07/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2252937266 SHIVAM RATTAN BCSL013 SET-1 28/07/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2253367147 SALONI BCSL013 SET-1 28/07/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2300134299 NITIN SHARMA BCSL013 SET-1 28/07/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2300360819 ABHISHEK KUMAR BCSL013 SET-1 28/07/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2300811234 ANAND VARDHAN BCSL013 SET-1 28/07/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 187030137 SUNNY BCSL013 SET-1 28/07/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 194328959 SOMMY ARYAN KATHONIA BCSL013 SET-1 28/07/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 194350688 RAMAN CHAUDHARY BCSL013 SET-1 28/07/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2003967765 KAUSHAL YADAV BCSL013 SET-1 28/07/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2106893232 NAVJEET KUMAR BCSL013 SET-1 28/07/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2107170979 PALAK KASHYAP BCSL013 SET-1 28/07/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2250132982 DIKSHA BCSL013 SET-1 28/07/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2251282550 RAMBIR BCSL013 SET-1 28/07/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2251283284 DEEPIKA MINJ BCSL013 SET-1 28/07/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2251285190 ANKUSH BCSL013 SET-1 28/07/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2251740312 SATYAM KUMAR BCSL013 SET-2 28/07/2023 11 AM TO 1 PM

BCA 2251857633 DIPESH BCSL013 SET-2 28/07/2023 11 AM TO 1 PM

BCA 2252111377 SIMRAN BCSL013 SET-2 28/07/2023 11 AM TO 1 PM

BCA 2252111567 SHIVAM BCSL013 SET-2 28/07/2023 11 AM TO 1 PM

BCA 2252229328 RAHUL YADAV BCSL013 SET-2 28/07/2023 11 AM TO 1 PM

BCA 2252230205 AMANDEEP RANA BCSL013 SET-2 28/07/2023 11 AM TO 1 PM
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BCA 2252719135 SUMIT VERMA BCSL013 SET-2 28/07/2023 11 AM TO 1 PM

BCA 2252898196 SUNABHAY BCSL013 SET-2 28/07/2023 11 AM TO 1 PM

BCA 2252898581 SAKSHAM KASHYAP BCSL013 SET-2 28/07/2023 11 AM TO 1 PM

BCA 2252936634 SUMIT BCSL013 SET-2 28/07/2023 11 AM TO 1 PM

BCA 2253334605 AJAY BCSL013 SET-2 28/07/2023 11 AM TO 1 PM

BCA 2300004799 AJAY BCSL013 SET-2 28/07/2023 11 AM TO 1 PM

BCA 2300032980 RAM SINGH VERMA BCSL013 SET-2 28/07/2023 11 AM TO 1 PM

BCA 2300358658 HARSH KUMAR BCSL013 SET-2 28/07/2023 11 AM TO 1 PM

BCA 2300463550 SPARSH RANA BCSL013 SET-2 28/07/2023 11 AM TO 1 PM

BCA 2300463709 AKSHIT SHARMA BCSL013 SET-2 28/07/2023 11 AM TO 1 PM

BCA 2300463801 RAVINDRA KURDIYA BCSL013 SET-2 28/07/2023 11 AM TO 1 PM

BCA 2300464120 TARUN KUMAR BCSL013 SET-2 28/07/2023 11 AM TO 1 PM

BCA 2301453182 VIKAS SINGH BCSL013 SET-2 28/07/2023 11 AM TO 1 PM

BCA 2301456263 MOHD UVAIS BCSL013 SET-2 28/07/2023 11 AM TO 1 PM

BCA 187023314 VARUN KHANNA BCSL013 SET-2 28/07/2023 11 AM TO 1 PM

BCA 2251285477 KAJAL BCSL013 SET-2 28/07/2023 11 AM TO 1 PM

BCA 2251288413 SONI BCSL013 SET-2 28/07/2023 11 AM TO 1 PM

BCA 2251282837 ANJALI BCSL013 SET-2 28/07/2023 11 AM TO 1 PM

BCA 2252742285 PUSHKAR JAIN BCSL013 SET-2 28/07/2023 11 AM TO 1 PM

BCA 2252898724 MEHAK DHIMAN BCSL013 SET-2 28/07/2023 11 AM TO 1 PM

BCA 2300196032 VISHAL WALIA BCSL013 SET-2 28/07/2023 11 AM TO 1 PM

BCA 194325559 SURESH KUMAR BCSL013 SET-2 28/07/2023 11 AM TO 1 PM

BCA 2300258495 NIKHIL BCSL013 SET-2 28/07/2023 11 AM TO 1 PM

BCA 2253264540 KHUSBOO BCSL013 SET-2 28/07/2023 11 AM TO 1 PM

BCA 2252898616 SUNIL KUMAR BCSL013 SET-2 28/07/2023 11 AM TO 1 PM

BCA 2251282950 SUBHANGI CHANDRAM BCSL013 SET-2 28/07/2023 11 AM TO 1 PM

BCA 2250868818 MANARANJAN BEHERA BCSL013 SET-2 28/07/2023 11 AM TO 1 PM

BCA 2003967678 RAJINDER PUROHIT BCSL013 SET-2 28/07/2023 11 AM TO 1 PM

BCA 2300132697 RAMESH JANGIR BCSL013 SET-2 28/07/2023 11 AM TO 1 PM

BCA 2003966619 NARINDER SINGH BCSL013 SET-2 28/07/2023 11 AM TO 1 PM

BCA 2200476662 PARVEEN BCSL013 SET-2 28/07/2023 11 AM TO 1 PM

BCA 2250280064 RATAN SHUBHAM BCSL021 SET-1 31.07.2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 182166884 NEERAJ SHUKLA BCSL021 SET-1 31.07.2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2107737450 MANAS MANCHANDA BCSL021 SET-1 31.07.2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2200476600 AKSHAY KUMAR BCSL021 SET-1 31.07.2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2250010578 RITESH KUMAR SINGH BCSL021 SET-1 31.07.2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2250465480 VISHAL KUMAR BCSL021 SET-1 31.07.2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2250476099 AKHIL BCSL021 SET-1 31.07.2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2250476123 PARAMJEET YADAV BCSL021 SET-1 31.07.2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2251284589 HANISH KUMAR BCSL021 SET-1 31.07.2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2251287377 ANUPAM BCSL021 SET-1 31.07.2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2251287910 DAMINI BCSL021 SET-1 31.07.2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2251288985 RUDRA PAL BCSL021 SET-1 31.07.2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2251289615 NANDITA SHARMA BCSL021 SET-1 31.07.2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2251290196 KUNAL SINGH BCSL021 SET-1 31.07.2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2251882580 ANKIT BHATT BCSL021 SET-1 31.07.2023 9 AM TO 10 AM
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BCA 2251883550 VIJAY KUMAR BCSL021 SET-1 31.07.2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2252039288 PANKESH KUMAR BCSL021 SET-1 31.07.2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2252876767 RANJAN SHARMA BCSL021 SET-1 31.07.2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2252898278 JAIKISH BCSL021 SET-1 31.07.2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2252898684 SARVJEET BCSL021 SET-1 31.07.2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2252898806 SHUBAUM BCSL021 SET-1 31.07.2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2252936439 SUNNY YADAV BCSL021 SET-1 31.07.2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2252936927 SONU MAURYA BCSL021 SET-1 31.07.2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 187030080 ANKIT DAYAL BCSL021 SET-1 31.07.2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2200006000 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH BCSL021 SET-1 31.07.2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2201151640 ABHINAV PATYAL BCSL021 SET-1 31.07.2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2251282360 CHANDAN BCSL021 SET-1 31.07.2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2251288244 AJAYPAL SINGH BCSL021 SET-1 31.07.2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2251289301 AKSHAY KUMAR BCSL021 SET-1 31.07.2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2251866738 HRIDAY SHARMA BCSL021 SET-1 31.07.2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 194328959 SOMMY ARYAN KATHONIA BCSL021 SET-1 31.07.2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2003967765 KAUSHAL YADAV BCSL021 SET-1 31.07.2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2107170979 PALAK KASHYAP BCSL021 SET-1 31.07.2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2250132982 DIKSHA BCSL021 SET-1 31.07.2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2250592078 SUNITA BCSL021 SET-1 31.07.2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2250593705 SANTOSH KUMAR BCSL021 SET-1 31.07.2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2251282550 RAMBIR BCSL021 SET-1 31.07.2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2251283936 VINAY KUMAR BCSL021 SET-1 31.07.2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2251284146 DINESH SINGH BCSL021 SET-1 31.07.2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2251284260 MOHD NISHAR ANSARI BCSL021 SET-1 31.07.2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2251284763 ISHITA BCSL021 SET-2 31.07.2023 11 AM TO 12 PM

BCA 2251285991 SAHIL DEOL BCSL021 SET-2 31.07.2023 11 AM TO 12 PM

BCA 2251288060 SANJANA DASS BCSL021 SET-2 31.07.2023 11 AM TO 12 PM

BCA 2251289913 DIVAKAR BCSL021 SET-2 31.07.2023 11 AM TO 12 PM

BCA 2251290025 PRABJOT SINGH BCSL021 SET-2 31.07.2023 11 AM TO 12 PM

BCA 2252092770 JEEVAN CHANDER TIWARI BCSL021 SET-2 31.07.2023 11 AM TO 12 PM

BCA 2252092908 RAGHAV BCSL021 SET-2 31.07.2023 11 AM TO 12 PM

BCA 2252230205 AMANDEEP RANA BCSL021 SET-2 31.07.2023 11 AM TO 12 PM

BCA 2252937409 POOJA BCSL021 SET-2 31.07.2023 11 AM TO 12 PM

BCA 2253264642 SOURABH SHARMA BCSL021 SET-2 31.07.2023 11 AM TO 12 PM

BCA 2253334605 AJAY BCSL021 SET-2 31.07.2023 11 AM TO 12 PM

BCA 187023314 VARUN KHANNA BCSL021 SET-2 31.07.2023 11 AM TO 12 PM

BCA 2250465520 AKASHDEEP KHUSHHAL BCSL021 SET-2 31.07.2023 11 AM TO 12 PM

BCA 2251285311 KRISHAN KANT VERMA BCSL021 SET-2 31.07.2023 11 AM TO 12 PM

BCA 2251285477 KAJAL BCSL021 SET-2 31.07.2023 11 AM TO 12 PM

BCA 2251286051 VISHNU BCSL021 SET-2 31.07.2023 11 AM TO 12 PM

BCA 2251288413 SONI BCSL021 SET-2 31.07.2023 11 AM TO 12 PM

BCA 2251289723 ANIL BCSL021 SET-2 31.07.2023 11 AM TO 12 PM

BCA 190160053 MOHAMMAD FIROZ BCSL021 SET-2 31.07.2023 11 AM TO 12 PM

BCA 2250466017 VISHAL YADAV BCSL021 SET-2 31.07.2023 11 AM TO 12 PM

BCA 2251287232 SURESH KUMAR BCSL021 SET-2 31.07.2023 11 AM TO 12 PM
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BCA 2252046796 SHIVAM YADAV BCSL021 SET-2 31.07.2023 11 AM TO 12 PM

BCA 2252742285 PUSHKAR JAIN BCSL021 SET-2 31.07.2023 11 AM TO 12 PM

BCA 2252898724 MEHAK DHIMAN BCSL021 SET-2 31.07.2023 11 AM TO 12 PM

BCA 194325559 SURESH KUMAR BCSL021 SET-2 31.07.2023 11 AM TO 12 PM

BCA 2251290257 SALONI BCSL021 SET-2 31.07.2023 11 AM TO 12 PM

BCA 194350774 PRIYANSH BCSL021 SET-2 31.07.2023 11 AM TO 12 PM

BCA 2252898616 SUNIL KUMAR BCSL021 SET-2 31.07.2023 11 AM TO 12 PM

BCA 2250588709 ANUJ KANOJIA BCSL021 SET-2 31.07.2023 11 AM TO 12 PM

BCA 2251848457 TARUN KUMAR BCSL021 SET-2 31.07.2023 11 AM TO 12 PM

BCA 2251289410 JASHAN PREET SINGH BCSL021 SET-2 31.07.2023 11 AM TO 12 PM

BCA 2251282950 SUBHANGI CHANDRAM BCSL021 SET-2 31.07.2023 11 AM TO 12 PM

BCA 2250868818 MANARANJAN BEHERA BCSL021 SET-2 31.07.2023 11 AM TO 12 PM

BCA 2250476118 SHIVANI BCSL021 SET-2 31.07.2023 11 AM TO 12 PM

BCA 2251282591 HIMANSHI BCSL021 SET-2 31.07.2023 11 AM TO 12 PM

BCA 2107171419 YOGESH BCSL021 SET-2 31.07.2023 11 AM TO 12 PM

BCA 2003966619 NARINDER SINGH BCSL021 SET-2 31.07.2023 11 AM TO 12 PM

BCA 2200476662 PARVEEN BCSL021 SET-2 31.07.2023 11 AM TO 12 PM

BCA 2250280064 RATAN SHUBHAM BCSL022 SET-1 31/07/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2107737450 MANAS MANCHANDA BCSL022 SET-1 31/07/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2200476600 AKSHAY KUMAR BCSL022 SET-1 31/07/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2250010578 RITESH KUMAR SINGH BCSL022 SET-1 31/07/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2250465480 VISHAL KUMAR BCSL022 SET-1 31/07/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2250476099 AKHIL BCSL022 SET-1 31/07/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2250476123 PARAMJEET YADAV BCSL022 SET-1 31/07/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2251284589 HANISH KUMAR BCSL022 SET-1 31/07/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2251287377 ANUPAM BCSL022 SET-1 31/07/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2251287910 DAMINI BCSL022 SET-1 31/07/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2251288985 RUDRA PAL BCSL022 SET-1 31/07/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2251289615 NANDITA SHARMA BCSL022 SET-1 31/07/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2251290196 KUNAL SINGH BCSL022 SET-1 31/07/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2251882580 ANKIT BHATT BCSL022 SET-1 31/07/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2251883550 VIJAY KUMAR BCSL022 SET-1 31/07/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2252039288 PANKESH KUMAR BCSL022 SET-1 31/07/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2252876767 RANJAN SHARMA BCSL022 SET-1 31/07/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2252898278 JAIKISH BCSL022 SET-1 31/07/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2252898684 SARVJEET BCSL022 SET-1 31/07/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2252898806 SHUBAUM BCSL022 SET-1 31/07/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2252936439 SUNNY YADAV BCSL022 SET-1 31/07/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2252936927 SONU MAURYA BCSL022 SET-1 31/07/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 187030080 ANKIT DAYAL BCSL022 SET-1 31/07/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2200006000 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH BCSL022 SET-1 31/07/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2201151640 ABHINAV PATYAL BCSL022 SET-1 31/07/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2251282360 CHANDAN BCSL022 SET-1 31/07/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2251288244 AJAYPAL SINGH BCSL022 SET-1 31/07/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2251289301 AKSHAY KUMAR BCSL022 SET-1 31/07/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2251866738 HRIDAY SHARMA BCSL022 SET-1 31/07/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM
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BCA 194328959 SOMMY ARYAN KATHONIA BCSL022 SET-1 31/07/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2107170979 PALAK KASHYAP BCSL022 SET-1 31/07/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2250132982 DIKSHA BCSL022 SET-1 31/07/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2250592078 SUNITA BCSL022 SET-1 31/07/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2250593705 SANTOSH KUMAR BCSL022 SET-1 31/07/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2251282550 RAMBIR BCSL022 SET-1 31/07/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2251283936 VINAY KUMAR BCSL022 SET-1 31/07/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2251284146 DINESH SINGH BCSL022 SET-1 31/07/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2251284260 MOHD NISHAR ANSARI BCSL022 SET-1 31/07/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2251284763 ISHITA BCSL022 SET-1 31/07/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2251285991 SAHIL DEOL BCSL022 SET-1 31/07/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2251288060 SANJANA DASS BCSL022 SET-2 31/07/2023 12 PM TO 1 PM

BCA 2251289913 DIVAKAR BCSL022 SET-2 31/07/2023 12 PM TO 1 PM

BCA 2251290025 PRABJOT SINGH BCSL022 SET-2 31/07/2023 12 PM TO 1 PM

BCA 2252092770 JEEVAN CHANDER TIWARI BCSL022 SET-2 31/07/2023 12 PM TO 1 PM

BCA 2252092908 RAGHAV BCSL022 SET-2 31/07/2023 12 PM TO 1 PM

BCA 2252230205 AMANDEEP RANA BCSL022 SET-2 31/07/2023 12 PM TO 1 PM

BCA 2252937409 POOJA BCSL022 SET-2 31/07/2023 12 PM TO 1 PM

BCA 2253264642 SOURABH SHARMA BCSL022 SET-2 31/07/2023 12 PM TO 1 PM

BCA 2253334605 AJAY BCSL022 SET-2 31/07/2023 12 PM TO 1 PM

BCA 187023314 VARUN KHANNA BCSL022 SET-2 31/07/2023 12 PM TO 1 PM

BCA 2250465520 AKASHDEEP KHUSHHAL BCSL022 SET-2 31/07/2023 12 PM TO 1 PM

BCA 2251285311 KRISHAN KANT VERMA BCSL022 SET-2 31/07/2023 12 PM TO 1 PM

BCA 2251285477 KAJAL BCSL022 SET-2 31/07/2023 12 PM TO 1 PM

BCA 2251286051 VISHNU BCSL022 SET-2 31/07/2023 12 PM TO 1 PM

BCA 2251288413 SONI BCSL022 SET-2 31/07/2023 12 PM TO 1 PM

BCA 2251289723 ANIL BCSL022 SET-2 31/07/2023 12 PM TO 1 PM

BCA 2250466017 VISHAL YADAV BCSL022 SET-2 31/07/2023 12 PM TO 1 PM

BCA 2251287232 SURESH KUMAR BCSL022 SET-2 31/07/2023 12 PM TO 1 PM

BCA 2252046796 SHIVAM YADAV BCSL022 SET-2 31/07/2023 12 PM TO 1 PM

BCA 2252742285 PUSHKAR JAIN BCSL022 SET-2 31/07/2023 12 PM TO 1 PM

BCA 2252898724 MEHAK DHIMAN BCSL022 SET-2 31/07/2023 12 PM TO 1 PM

BCA 194325559 SURESH KUMAR BCSL022 SET-2 31/07/2023 12 PM TO 1 PM

BCA 2251290257 SALONI BCSL022 SET-2 31/07/2023 12 PM TO 1 PM

BCA 194350774 PRIYANSH BCSL022 SET-2 31/07/2023 12 PM TO 1 PM

BCA 2252898616 SUNIL KUMAR BCSL022 SET-2 31/07/2023 12 PM TO 1 PM

BCA 2250588709 ANUJ KANOJIA BCSL022 SET-2 31/07/2023 12 PM TO 1 PM

BCA 2251848457 TARUN KUMAR BCSL022 SET-2 31/07/2023 12 PM TO 1 PM

BCA 2251289410 JASHAN PREET SINGH BCSL022 SET-2 31/07/2023 12 PM TO 1 PM

BCA 2251282950 SUBHANGI CHANDRAM BCSL022 SET-2 31/07/2023 12 PM TO 1 PM

BCA 2250868818 MANARANJAN BEHERA BCSL022 SET-2 31/07/2023 12 PM TO 1 PM

BCA 2250476118 SHIVANI BCSL022 SET-2 31/07/2023 12 PM TO 1 PM

BCA 2251282591 HIMANSHI BCSL022 SET-2 31/07/2023 12 PM TO 1 PM

BCA 2107171419 YOGESH BCSL022 SET-2 31/07/2023 12 PM TO 1 PM

BCA 2003966619 NARINDER SINGH BCSL022 SET-2 31/07/2023 12 PM TO 1 PM

BCA 2200476662 PARVEEN BCSL022 SET-2 31/07/2023 12 PM TO 1 PM
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BCA 2200476600 AKSHAY KUMAR BCSL032 SET-1 1/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2200477801 GAURAV SHARMA BCSL032 SET-1 1/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2200879966 BHAWNA DUDEJA BCSL032 SET-1 1/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 187030080 ANKIT DAYAL BCSL032 SET-1 1/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2003968611 SANJANA BCSL032 SET-1 1/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2101123347 RITKA RANA BCSL032 SET-1 1/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2107170500 UPASNA BCSL032 SET-1 1/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2200006000 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH BCSL032 SET-1 1/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2200006057 AMIT BHANDARI BCSL032 SET-1 1/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2200879945 RIYA KUMARI BCSL032 SET-1 1/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 194328959 SOMMY ARYAN KATHONIA BCSL032 SET-1 1/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2003967765 KAUSHAL YADAV BCSL032 SET-1 1/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2106536549 KISHAN BCSL032 SET-1 1/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2107170710 KUMARI SAKSHI BCSL032 SET-1 1/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2107170979 PALAK KASHYAP BCSL032 SET-1 1/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2107311845 VINEY BCSL032 SET-1 1/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2108038967 MANDEEP SINGH BCSL032 SET-1 1/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 187023314 VARUN KHANNA BCSL032 SET-1 1/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 194325559 SURESH KUMAR BCSL032 SET-1 1/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2003967702 KAMAL BCSL032 SET-1 1/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 194350774 PRIYANSH BCSL032 SET-1 1/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2106124095 VISHAV RAJ SINGH CHAUHANBCSL032 SET-1 1/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2107171419 YOGESH BCSL032 SET-1 1/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2200947572 SYAM KUMAR S BCSL032 SET-1 1/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2200476662 PARVEEN BCSL032 SET-1 1/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2200476600 AKSHAY KUMAR BCSL033 SET-1 1/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2200477801 GAURAV SHARMA BCSL033 SET-1 1/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2200879966 BHAWNA DUDEJA BCSL033 SET-1 1/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 187030080 ANKIT DAYAL BCSL033 SET-1 1/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2003968611 SANJANA BCSL033 SET-1 1/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2101123347 RITKA RANA BCSL033 SET-1 1/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2107170500 UPASNA BCSL033 SET-1 1/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2200006000 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH BCSL033 SET-1 1/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2200006057 AMIT BHANDARI BCSL033 SET-1 1/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2200879945 RIYA KUMARI BCSL033 SET-1 1/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2201151640 ABHINAV PATYAL BCSL033 SET-1 1/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 194328959 SOMMY ARYAN KATHONIA BCSL033 SET-1 1/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2003967765 KAUSHAL YADAV BCSL033 SET-1 1/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2106536549 KISHAN BCSL033 SET-1 1/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2107170710 KUMARI SAKSHI BCSL033 SET-1 1/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2107170979 PALAK KASHYAP BCSL033 SET-1 1/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2107311845 VINEY BCSL033 SET-1 1/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2108038967 MANDEEP SINGH BCSL033 SET-1 1/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 187023314 VARUN KHANNA BCSL033 SET-1 1/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 194325559 SURESH KUMAR BCSL033 SET-1 1/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2003967702 KAMAL BCSL033 SET-1 1/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM
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BCA 194350774 PRIYANSH BCSL033 SET-1 1/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2106124095 VISHAV RAJ SINGH CHAUHANBCSL033 SET-1 1/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2107171419 YOGESH BCSL033 SET-1 1/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2200947572 SYAM KUMAR S BCSL033 SET-1 1/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2200476662 PARVEEN BCSL033 SET-1 1/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 182166884 NEERAJ SHUKLA BCSL034 SET-1 2/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2200476600 AKSHAY KUMAR BCSL034 SET-1 2/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2200477801 GAURAV SHARMA BCSL034 SET-1 2/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2200879966 BHAWNA DUDEJA BCSL034 SET-1 2/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2003968611 SANJANA BCSL034 SET-1 2/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2101123347 RITKA RANA BCSL034 SET-1 2/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2107170500 UPASNA BCSL034 SET-1 2/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2200006000 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH BCSL034 SET-1 2/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2200006057 AMIT BHANDARI BCSL034 SET-1 2/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2200879945 RIYA KUMARI BCSL034 SET-1 2/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2201151640 ABHINAV PATYAL BCSL034 SET-1 2/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 194328959 SOMMY ARYAN KATHONIA BCSL034 SET-1 2/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2003967765 KAUSHAL YADAV BCSL034 SET-1 2/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2106536549 KISHAN BCSL034 SET-1 2/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2107170710 KUMARI SAKSHI BCSL034 SET-1 2/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2107170979 PALAK KASHYAP BCSL034 SET-1 2/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2107311845 VINEY BCSL034 SET-1 2/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2108038967 MANDEEP SINGH BCSL034 SET-1 2/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 187023314 VARUN KHANNA BCSL034 SET-1 2/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 190160053 MOHAMMAD FIROZ BCSL034 SET-1 2/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 194325559 SURESH KUMAR BCSL034 SET-1 2/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2003967702 KAMAL BCSL034 SET-1 2/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 194350774 PRIYANSH BCSL034 SET-1 2/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2107171419 YOGESH BCSL034 SET-1 2/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2200947572 SYAM KUMAR S BCSL034 SET-1 2/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2200476662 PARVEEN BCSL034 SET-1 2/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 182166884 NEERAJ SHUKLA BCSL043 SET-1 2/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2108338291 ABHAY CHAUHAN BCSL043 SET-1 2/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2004290051 JASMEET BCSL043 SET-1 2/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2004290133 RISHU KUMAR BCSL043 SET-1 2/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2100920198 AJAY KUMAR BCSL043 SET-1 2/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2106124053 ANJALI KASHYAP BCSL043 SET-1 2/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2106231576 LAKSHIT MAHAJAN BCSL043 SET-1 2/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2106402344 ANKUSH PATHANIA BCSL043 SET-1 2/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 187030080 ANKIT DAYAL BCSL043 SET-1 2/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2000779717 VISHAL DAHIYA BCSL043 SET-1 2/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2003968400 JYOTIR ADITYA SINGH RANABCSL043 SET-1 2/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2106127957 NEERAJ NEGI BCSL043 SET-1 2/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2106372086 SANDHYA YADAV BCSL043 SET-1 2/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2106422124 NIKHIL KUMAR YADAV BCSL043 SET-1 2/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2106536214 HARUN BCSL043 SET-1 2/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM
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BCA 2106536981 PRIYANKA KUMARI BCSL043 SET-1 2/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2107171065 MEGHA BCSL043 SET-1 2/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2107171152 VANDANA BCSL043 SET-1 2/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2107647017 PUSHPIT KUMAR BCSL043 SET-1 2/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 190171522 MOHD SUHAIL ANSARI BCSL043 SET-1 2/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 194328959 SOMMY ARYAN KATHONIA BCSL043 SET-1 2/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2003967765 KAUSHAL YADAV BCSL043 SET-1 2/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2003970080 NIKITA RANA BCSL043 SET-1 2/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2106089625 SANDEEP KUMAR BCSL043 SET-1 2/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2106127113 MUKESH RAWAT BCSL043 SET-1 2/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2106536868 NIKHIL CHAUDHARY BCSL043 SET-1 2/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2106893232 NAVJEET KUMAR BCSL043 SET-1 2/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2107170710 KUMARI SAKSHI BCSL043 SET-1 2/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2107170747 ADITI SHARMA BCSL043 SET-1 2/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2107171363 USHA BCSL043 SET-1 2/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2107172631 KHUSHBU BCSL043 SET-1 2/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2107311790 KASHISH AGGARWAL BCSL043 SET-1 2/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2107535887 SUDHA SHARMA BCSL043 SET-1 2/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2107701226 ABHISHEK BCSL043 SET-1 2/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2107701252 SUNNY BCSL043 SET-1 2/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2108038967 MANDEEP SINGH BCSL043 SET-1 2/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2107313719 KESHAV BCSL043 SET-1 2/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2105081403 MEHAK BCSL043 SET-1 2/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2105316827 NISHA RANI BCSL043 SET-1 2/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2003967702 KAMAL BCSL043 SET-1 2/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2100522609 TUSHAR RATHORE BCSL043 SET-1 2/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2106536739 HARSHPREET KAUR BCSL043 SET-1 2/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 182166884 NEERAJ SHUKLA BCSL044 SET-1 3/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2108338291 ABHAY CHAUHAN BCSL044 SET-1 3/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2004290051 JASMEET BCSL044 SET-1 3/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2004290133 RISHU KUMAR BCSL044 SET-1 3/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2100920198 AJAY KUMAR BCSL044 SET-1 3/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2106124053 ANJALI KASHYAP BCSL044 SET-1 3/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2106231576 LAKSHIT MAHAJAN BCSL044 SET-1 3/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2106402344 ANKUSH PATHANIA BCSL044 SET-1 3/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 187030080 ANKIT DAYAL BCSL044 SET-1 3/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2000779717 VISHAL DAHIYA BCSL044 SET-1 3/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2003968400 JYOTIR ADITYA SINGH RANABCSL044 SET-1 3/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2106127957 NEERAJ NEGI BCSL044 SET-1 3/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2106372086 SANDHYA YADAV BCSL044 SET-1 3/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2106422124 NIKHIL KUMAR YADAV BCSL044 SET-1 3/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2106536214 HARUN BCSL044 SET-1 3/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2106536981 PRIYANKA KUMARI BCSL044 SET-1 3/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2107171152 VANDANA BCSL044 SET-1 3/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2107647017 PUSHPIT KUMAR BCSL044 SET-1 3/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 190171522 MOHD SUHAIL ANSARI BCSL044 SET-1 3/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM
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BCA 194328959 SOMMY ARYAN KATHONIA BCSL044 SET-1 3/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2003970080 NIKITA RANA BCSL044 SET-1 3/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2106089625 SANDEEP KUMAR BCSL044 SET-1 3/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2106127113 MUKESH RAWAT BCSL044 SET-1 3/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2106536868 NIKHIL CHAUDHARY BCSL044 SET-1 3/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2106893232 NAVJEET KUMAR BCSL044 SET-1 3/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2107170710 KUMARI SAKSHI BCSL044 SET-1 3/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2107170747 ADITI SHARMA BCSL044 SET-1 3/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2107171363 USHA BCSL044 SET-1 3/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2107172631 KHUSHBU BCSL044 SET-1 3/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2107311790 KASHISH AGGARWAL BCSL044 SET-1 3/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2107535887 SUDHA SHARMA BCSL044 SET-1 3/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2107701226 ABHISHEK BCSL044 SET-1 3/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2107701252 SUNNY BCSL044 SET-1 3/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2108038967 MANDEEP SINGH BCSL044 SET-1 3/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 190160053 MOHAMMAD FIROZ BCSL044 SET-1 3/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2107313719 KESHAV BCSL044 SET-1 3/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2105081403 MEHAK BCSL044 SET-1 3/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2105316827 NISHA RANI BCSL044 SET-1 3/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2003967702 KAMAL BCSL044 SET-1 3/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2100522609 TUSHAR RATHORE BCSL044 SET-1 3/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2106536739 HARSHPREET KAUR BCSL044 SET-1 3/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 182166884 NEERAJ SHUKLA BCSL045 SET-1 3/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2108338291 ABHAY CHAUHAN BCSL045 SET-1 3/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2004290051 JASMEET BCSL045 SET-1 3/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2004290133 RISHU KUMAR BCSL045 SET-1 3/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2100920198 AJAY KUMAR BCSL045 SET-1 3/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2106124053 ANJALI KASHYAP BCSL045 SET-1 3/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2106231576 LAKSHIT MAHAJAN BCSL045 SET-1 3/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2106402344 ANKUSH PATHANIA BCSL045 SET-1 3/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2003968400 JYOTIR ADITYA SINGH RANABCSL045 SET-1 3/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2106127957 NEERAJ NEGI BCSL045 SET-1 3/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2106372086 SANDHYA YADAV BCSL045 SET-1 3/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2106422124 NIKHIL KUMAR YADAV BCSL045 SET-1 3/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2106536214 HARUN BCSL045 SET-1 3/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2106536981 PRIYANKA KUMARI BCSL045 SET-1 3/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2107171065 MEGHA BCSL045 SET-1 3/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2107171152 VANDANA BCSL045 SET-1 3/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2107647017 PUSHPIT KUMAR BCSL045 SET-1 3/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 190171522 MOHD SUHAIL ANSARI BCSL045 SET-1 3/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 194328959 SOMMY ARYAN KATHONIA BCSL045 SET-1 3/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2003970080 NIKITA RANA BCSL045 SET-1 3/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2106089625 SANDEEP KUMAR BCSL045 SET-1 3/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2106127113 MUKESH RAWAT BCSL045 SET-1 3/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2106536868 NIKHIL CHAUDHARY BCSL045 SET-1 3/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2106893232 NAVJEET KUMAR BCSL045 SET-1 3/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM
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BCA 2107170710 KUMARI SAKSHI BCSL045 SET-1 3/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2107170747 ADITI SHARMA BCSL045 SET-1 3/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2107171363 USHA BCSL045 SET-1 3/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2107172631 KHUSHBU BCSL045 SET-1 3/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2107311790 KASHISH AGGARWAL BCSL045 SET-1 3/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2107535887 SUDHA SHARMA BCSL045 SET-1 3/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2107701226 ABHISHEK BCSL045 SET-1 3/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2107701252 SUNNY BCSL045 SET-1 3/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2108038967 MANDEEP SINGH BCSL045 SET-1 3/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 190160053 MOHAMMAD FIROZ BCSL045 SET-1 3/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2107313719 KESHAV BCSL045 SET-1 3/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2105081403 MEHAK BCSL045 SET-1 3/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2105316827 NISHA RANI BCSL045 SET-1 3/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2003967702 KAMAL BCSL045 SET-1 3/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2100522609 TUSHAR RATHORE BCSL045 SET-1 3/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2106536739 HARSHPREET KAUR BCSL045 SET-1 3/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2003969731 INDERJEET SINGH BCSL056 SET-1 4/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2100014573 DEEPAK GODIYAL BCSL056 SET-1 4/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2100125047 SWATI KUMARI BCSL056 SET-1 4/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2100920270 ABHISHEK BCSL056 SET-1 4/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 175080082 MAYANK SEMWAL BCSL056 SET-1 4/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 194350799 LALIT BCSL056 SET-1 4/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 194351024 AJEET RANA BCSL056 SET-1 4/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2003968400 JYOTIR ADITYA SINGH RANABCSL056 SET-1 4/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 187030137 SUNNY BCSL056 SET-1 4/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 194313325 KARMANYA RANA BCSL056 SET-1 4/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 194328959 SOMMY ARYAN KATHONIA BCSL056 SET-1 4/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 194345314 TANDEEP KAUR BCSL056 SET-1 4/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 194350728 SAURABH BCSL056 SET-1 4/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2100125176 RANJEET KUMAR BCSL056 SET-1 4/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 190160053 MOHAMMAD FIROZ BCSL056 SET-1 4/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2100522091 KUSUM BCSL056 SET-1 4/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2003967702 KAMAL BCSL056 SET-1 4/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 194350774 PRIYANSH BCSL056 SET-1 4/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2002528161 RAHUL BANGA BCSL056 SET-1 4/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2003971220 SHIKHA MISHRA BCSL056 SET-1 4/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2003969731 INDERJEET SINGH BCSL057 SET-1 4/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2100014573 DEEPAK GODIYAL BCSL057 SET-1 4/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2100125047 SWATI KUMARI BCSL057 SET-1 4/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2100920270 ABHISHEK BCSL057 SET-1 4/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 175080082 MAYANK SEMWAL BCSL057 SET-1 4/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 194350799 LALIT BCSL057 SET-1 4/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 194350878 DEVANSH SHARMA BCSL057 SET-1 4/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 194351024 AJEET RANA BCSL057 SET-1 4/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2003968400 JYOTIR ADITYA SINGH RANABCSL057 SET-1 4/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 187030137 SUNNY BCSL057 SET-1 4/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM
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BCA 194328959 SOMMY ARYAN KATHONIA BCSL057 SET-1 4/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 194345314 TANDEEP KAUR BCSL057 SET-1 4/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 194350728 SAURABH BCSL057 SET-1 4/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2100125176 RANJEET KUMAR BCSL057 SET-1 4/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 190160053 MOHAMMAD FIROZ BCSL057 SET-1 4/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2100522091 KUSUM BCSL057 SET-1 4/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 194350774 PRIYANSH BCSL057 SET-1 4/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2002528161 RAHUL BANGA BCSL057 SET-1 4/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2003971220 SHIKHA MISHRA BCSL057 SET-1 4/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 175091806 DAMAN BCSL058 SET-1 5/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2003969731 INDERJEET SINGH BCSL058 SET-1 5/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2100014573 DEEPAK GODIYAL BCSL058 SET-1 5/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2100125047 SWATI KUMARI BCSL058 SET-1 5/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2100920270 ABHISHEK BCSL058 SET-1 5/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 175080082 MAYANK SEMWAL BCSL058 SET-1 5/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 194350799 LALIT BCSL058 SET-1 5/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 194351024 AJEET RANA BCSL058 SET-1 5/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2003968400 JYOTIR ADITYA SINGH RANABCSL058 SET-1 5/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 187030137 SUNNY BCSL058 SET-1 5/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 194313325 KARMANYA RANA BCSL058 SET-1 5/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 194328959 SOMMY ARYAN KATHONIA BCSL058 SET-1 5/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 194345314 TANDEEP KAUR BCSL058 SET-1 5/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 194350728 SAURABH BCSL058 SET-1 5/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2100125176 RANJEET KUMAR BCSL058 SET-1 5/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 190160053 MOHAMMAD FIROZ BCSL058 SET-1 5/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2100522091 KUSUM BCSL058 SET-1 5/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 194350774 PRIYANSH BCSL058 SET-1 5/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2002528161 RAHUL BANGA BCSL058 SET-1 5/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2004290160 RICHA ARORA BCSL058 SET-1 5/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2003971220 SHIKHA MISHRA BCSL058 SET-1 5/8/2023 9 AM TO 10 AM

BCA 2003963651 AAGAM JAIN BCSL063 SET-1 5/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 175091806 DAMAN BCSL063 SET-1 5/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2004289410 ROHIT SHARMA BCSL063 SET-1 5/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 175080082 MAYANK SEMWAL BCSL063 SET-1 5/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2003968083 NEHA BCSL063 SET-1 5/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2003968400 JYOTIR ADITYA SINGH RANABCSL063 SET-1 5/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2003968503 HEMA RAWAT BCSL063 SET-1 5/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 194313325 KARMANYA RANA BCSL063 SET-1 5/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 194326812 CHETAN SHANKAR BCSL063 SET-1 5/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 194328959 SOMMY ARYAN KATHONIA BCSL063 SET-1 5/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 194345314 TANDEEP KAUR BCSL063 SET-1 5/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 194350688 RAMAN CHAUDHARY BCSL063 SET-1 5/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2003969074 ADITYA GUPTA BCSL063 SET-1 5/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2003969623 ROHAN SINGH BCSL063 SET-1 5/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2003969665 SAURABH SHARMA BCSL063 SET-1 5/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2003970080 NIKITA RANA BCSL063 SET-1 5/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM
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BCA 190160053 MOHAMMAD FIROZ BCSL063 SET-1 5/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2004327757 MADHU BALA BCSL063 SET-1 5/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 194350774 PRIYANSH BCSL063 SET-1 5/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2003967678 RAJINDER PUROHIT BCSL063 SET-1 5/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2004290160 RICHA ARORA BCSL063 SET-1 5/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 180127705 ARCHNA BCSL063 SET-1 5/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 187030380 PARDEEP KUMAR BCSL063 SET-1 5/8/2023 10 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2108338291 ABHAY CHAUHAN MCSL016 SET-1 7/8/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2004290051 JASMEET MCSL016 SET-1 7/8/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2004290133 RISHU KUMAR MCSL016 SET-1 7/8/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2100920198 AJAY KUMAR MCSL016 SET-1 7/8/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2106124053 ANJALI KASHYAP MCSL016 SET-1 7/8/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2106231576 LAKSHIT MAHAJAN MCSL016 SET-1 7/8/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2106402344 ANKUSH PATHANIA MCSL016 SET-1 7/8/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2003968400 JYOTIR ADITYA SINGH RANAMCSL016 SET-1 7/8/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2106127957 NEERAJ NEGI MCSL016 SET-1 7/8/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2106372086 SANDHYA YADAV MCSL016 SET-1 7/8/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2106422124 NIKHIL KUMAR YADAV MCSL016 SET-1 7/8/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2106536214 HARUN MCSL016 SET-1 7/8/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2106536981 PRIYANKA KUMARI MCSL016 SET-1 7/8/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2107171065 MEGHA MCSL016 SET-1 7/8/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2107171152 VANDANA MCSL016 SET-1 7/8/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2107647017 PUSHPIT KUMAR MCSL016 SET-1 7/8/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 190171522 MOHD SUHAIL ANSARI MCSL016 SET-1 7/8/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 194350688 RAMAN CHAUDHARY MCSL016 SET-1 7/8/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2003969665 SAURABH SHARMA MCSL016 SET-1 7/8/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2106089625 SANDEEP KUMAR MCSL016 SET-1 7/8/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2106127113 MUKESH RAWAT MCSL016 SET-1 7/8/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2106536868 NIKHIL CHAUDHARY MCSL016 SET-1 7/8/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2106893232 NAVJEET KUMAR MCSL016 SET-1 7/8/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2107170710 KUMARI SAKSHI MCSL016 SET-1 7/8/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2107170747 ADITI SHARMA MCSL016 SET-1 7/8/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2107171363 USHA MCSL016 SET-1 7/8/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2107172631 KHUSHBU MCSL016 SET-1 7/8/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2107311790 KASHISH AGGARWAL MCSL016 SET-1 7/8/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2107535887 SUDHA SHARMA MCSL016 SET-1 7/8/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2107701226 ABHISHEK MCSL016 SET-1 7/8/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2107701252 SUNNY MCSL016 SET-1 7/8/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2108038967 MANDEEP SINGH MCSL016 SET-1 7/8/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2100522091 KUSUM MCSL016 SET-1 7/8/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2107313719 KESHAV MCSL016 SET-1 7/8/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2105081403 MEHAK MCSL016 SET-1 7/8/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2105316827 NISHA RANI MCSL016 SET-1 7/8/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 194350774 PRIYANSH MCSL016 SET-1 7/8/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2003971220 SHIKHA MISHRA MCSL016 SET-1 7/8/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 2100522609 TUSHAR RATHORE MCSL016 SET-1 7/8/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
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BCA 2106536739 HARSHPREET KAUR MCSL016 SET-1 7/8/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM

BCA 160456154 EKTA GURUNG MCSL036 SET-1 18/08/2023 9 AM TO 12 PM

BCA 160456154 EKTA GURUNG MCSL045 SET-1 14/08/2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
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